
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

7/1(土) 曇り 24.9 0.9 1,673.9 44,191 44,191 55,483 79.6

7/2(日) 晴れのち一時雨 25.9 6.4 2,714.6 71,665 115,856 110,965 104.4

7/3(月) 晴れ一時雨 24.8 4.2 1,726.8 45,588 161,444 166,448 97.0

7/4(火) 晴れ 25.8 12.6 3,085.8 81,465 242,909 221,930 109.5

7/5(水) 晴れのち一時雨 29.3 6.8 2,075.3 54,788 297,697 277,413 107.3

7/6(木) 晴れ一時雨 30.3 10.7 2,918.1 77,038 374,735 332,896 112.6

7/7(金) 曇り 30.6 1.7 1,609.6 42,493 417,228 388,378 107.4

7/8(土) 曇り一時雨 25.7 0.0 771.2 20,360 437,588 443,861 98.6

7/9(日) 曇り一時雨 28.2 2.0 1,193.5 31,508 469,096 499,343 93.9

7/10(月) 曇り一時雨 29.2 1.0 1,258.1 33,214 502,310 554,826 90.5

7/11(火) 曇り一時雨 28.9 0.1 1,018.4 26,886 529,196 610,309 86.7

7/12(水) 曇り一時雨 27.0 0.9 1,171.5 30,928 560,124 665,791 84.1

7/13(木) 晴れ時々曇り 27.7 9.9 2,870.6 75,784 635,907 721,274 88.2

7/14(金) 曇りのち時々雨 26.3 2.6 1,036.8 27,372 663,279 776,756 85.4

7/15(土) 雨時々止む 27.8 0.0 225.0 5,940 669,219 832,239 80.4

7/16(日) 曇り時々雨 30.0 0.5 1,422.6 37,557 706,776 887,722 79.6

7/17(月) 晴れ時々曇り 32.1 3.4 2,123.3 56,055 762,831 943,204 80.9

7/18(火) 曇り一時雨 27.9 0.4 898.2 23,712 786,543 998,687 78.8

7/19(水) 曇り時々雨 25.3 0.0 474.8 12,535 799,078 1,054,169 75.8

7/20(木) 晴れ時々曇り 26.7 7.8 2,244.0 59,242 858,319 1,109,652 77.4

7/21(金) 晴れ 29.1 11.8 2,953.5 77,972 936,292 1,165,135 80.4

7/22(土) 晴れ 30.4 12.5 2,946.2 77,780 1,014,072 1,220,617 83.1

7/23(日) 晴れ 32.8 12.8 2,898.3 76,515 1,090,587 1,276,100 85.5

7/24(月) 晴れ 33.2 13.5 2,805.4 74,063 1,164,649 1,331,582 87.5

7/25(火) 晴れ 33.4 13.4 2,824.9 74,577 1,239,227 1,387,065 89.3

7/26(水) 晴れ 32.3 11.6 2,733.0 72,151 1,311,378 1,442,547 90.9

7/27(木) 晴れ 31.8 13.6 2,868.5 75,728 1,387,106 1,498,030 92.6

7/28(金) 晴れ 32.4 13.2 2,819.7 74,440 1,461,546 1,553,513 94.1

7/29(土) 晴れ 33.0 13.6 2,857.9 75,449 1,536,995 1,608,995 95.5

7/30(日) 晴れ時々曇り 33.2 12.8 2,581.8 68,160 1,605,154 1,664,478 96.4

7/31(月) 曇り時々晴れ 33.0 7.6 2,349.7 62,032 1,667,186 1,719,960 96.9

℃ h 63151.0

29.3 6.7 2037.1

4.87 2140.5

実績平均(/日) ¥53,780

  月目標値(/日) ¥55,483

月合計 ¥1,667,186
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